Teams: Jr Coyotes; AZ Bobcats; Flagstaff
Northstars; Jr Sun Devils - Maroon

2019 16U Tier IT State Championships

Round Robin Games at Ice Den-Chandler - Championship Series Games at Oceanside Ice Arena

Game

#1
#2

#3
#4

#5
#6

#1

#H2

#3

Day

Sunday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Date

March 10, 2019

March 12, 2019

March 14, 2019

March 16, 2019

March 17, 2019

March 19, 2019
(If Needed)

Facility

ID-Chandler
ID-Chandler

ID-Chandler
ID-Chandler

ID-Chandler
ID-Chandler

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Rink

East Rink
East Rink

East Rink
East Rink

East Rink
East Rink

O.IA.

O.IA.

O.IA.

Start Time

4:45PM
7:00PM

5:15PM
7:30PM

5:30PM
7:45PM

2:35PM

11:15AM

7:20PM

Slot End

6:45PM
9:00PM

7:15PM
9:30PM

7:30PM
9:45PM

4:35PM

1:15PM

9:20PM

Team SC

Jr Coyotes
AZ Bobcats

AZ Bobcats
Jr Coyotes

Flagstaff Northstars
Jr Coyotes

Seed #1

Seed #2

Seed #1

Team

Flagstaff Northstars

Jr Sun Devils - Maroon

Flagstaff Northstars

Jr Sun Devils - Maroon

Jr Sun Devils - Maroon

AZ Bobcats

Seed #2

Seed #1

Seed #2



