			2019 160	J Tier II State	Championshi	ps			
Teams: Jr Coyotes; AZ Bobcats; Flagstaff Northstars; Jr Sun Devils - Maroon									
es at Ice Den-C	handler - Champions	ship Series Games	at Oceanside Ic	ce Arena					
Day	<u>Date</u>	<u>Facility</u>	Rink	Start Time	Slot End	<u>Team</u>	<u>sc</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>5C</u>
Sunday	March 10, 2019	ID-Chandler	East Rink	4:45PM	6:45PM	Jr Coyotes		Flagstaff Northstars	
		ID-Chandler	East Rink	7:00PM	9:00PM	AZ Bobcats		Jr Sun Devils - Maroon	
Tuesday	March 12, 2019	ID-Chandler	East Rink	5:15PM	7:15PM	AZ Bobcats		Flagstaff Northstars	
•		ID-Chandler	East Rink	7:30PM	9:30PM	Jr Coyotes		Jr Sun Devils - Maroon	
Thursday	March 14, 2019	ID-Chandler	East Rink	5:30PM	7:30PM	Flagstaff Northstars		Jr Sun Devils - Maroon	
		ID-Chandler	East Rink	7:45PM	9:45P <b>M</b>	Jr Coyotes		AZ Bobcats	
Saturday	March 16, 2019	Oceanside	O.I.A.	2:35PM	4:35PM	Seed #1		Seed #2	
Sunday	March 17, 2019	Oceanside	O.I.A.	11:15AM	1:15PM	Seed #2		Seed #1	
Tuesday	March 19, 2019 (If Needed)	Oceanside	O.I.A.	7:20PM	9:20PM	Seed #1		Seed #2	
	Sunday  Sunday  Saturday  Sunday	Sun Devils - Maroon  Day  Date  Sunday  March 10, 2019  Thursday  March 14, 2019  Saturday  March 16, 2019  Sunday  March 17, 2019  Tuesday  March 19, 2019	Sun Devils - Maroon  Day  Date  Facility  Sunday  March 10, 2019  Tuesday  March 12, 2019  Thursday  March 14, 2019  To-Chandler  Thursday  March 14, 2019  To-Chandler  Thursday  March 16, 2019  Oceanside  Tuesday  March 17, 2019  Oceanside	es; AZ Bobcats; Flagstaff Sun Devils - Maroon  les at Ice Den-Chandler - Championship Series Games at Oceanside Ice    Day   Date   Facility   Rink	es; AZ Bobcats; Flagstaff Sun Devils - Maroon  es at Ice Den-Chandler - Championship Series Games at Oceanside Ice Arena  Day  Date Facility Rink Start Time  Sunday March 10, 2019 ID-Chandler East Rink 7:00PM  Tuesday March 12, 2019 ID-Chandler East Rink 5:15PM ID-Chandler East Rink 7:30PM  Thursday March 14, 2019 ID-Chandler East Rink 5:30PM ID-Chandler East Rink 7:45PM  Saturday March 16, 2019 Oceanside O.I.A. 2:35PM  Tuesday March 17, 2019 Oceanside O.I.A. 11:15AM	es; AZ Bobcats; Flagstaff foun Devils - Maroon  Day Date Facility Rink Start Time Slot End  Sunday March 10, 2019 ID-Chandler East Rink 4:45PM 6:45PM  ID-Chandler East Rink 7:00PM 9:00PM  Tuesday March 12, 2019 ID-Chandler East Rink 5:15PM 7:15PM  ID-Chandler East Rink 7:30PM 9:30PM  Thursday March 14, 2019 ID-Chandler East Rink 5:30PM 7:30PM  Thursday March 14, 2019 ID-Chandler East Rink 7:45PM 9:45PM  Saturday March 16, 2019 Oceanside O.I.A. 2:35PM 4:35PM  Sunday March 17, 2019 Oceanside O.I.A. 11:15AM 1:15PM	Sunday March 12, 2019 ID-Chandler East Rink 7:30PM P:30PM ID-Chandler East Rink 7:45PM P:45PM ID-Chandler East Rink ID-Chandler East Rin	es: AZ Bobcats; Flagstaff fun Devils - Marcon  Les at Ice Den-Chandler - Championship Series Games at Oceanside Ice Arena  Loay Date Facility Rink Start Time Slot End Team SC  Sunday March 10, 2019 ID-Chandler East Rink 4:45PM 6:45PM Jr Coyotes  ID-Chandler East Rink 7:00PM 9:00PM AZ Bobcats  Tuesday March 12, 2019 ID-Chandler East Rink 5:15PM 7:15PM AZ Bobcats  Tuesday March 14, 2019 ID-Chandler East Rink 7:30PM 9:30PM Jr Coyotes  Thursday March 14, 2019 ID-Chandler East Rink 5:30PM 7:30PM Flagstaff Northstars  ID-Chandler East Rink 7:45PM 9:45PM Jr Coyotes  Saturday March 16, 2019 Oceanside O.I.A. 2:35PM 4:35PM Seed #1  Sunday March 17, 2019 Oceanside O.I.A. 11:15AM 1:15PM Seed #2	es; AZ Bobcats; Flagstaff foun Devils - Maroon  Les at Ice Den-Chandler - Championship Series Games at Oceanside Ice Arena  Day Date Facility Rink Start Time Slot End Team SC Team  Sunday March 10, 2019 ID-Chandler East Rink 4:45PM 6:45PM Jr Coyotes Flagstaff Northstars ID-Chandler East Rink 7:00PM 9:00PM AZ Bobcats Jr Sun Devils - Maroon  Tuesday March 12, 2019 ID-Chandler East Rink 5:15PM 7:15PM AZ Bobcats Flagstaff Northstars ID-Chandler East Rink 7:30PM 9:30PM Jr Coyotes Jr Sun Devils - Maroon  Thursday March 14, 2019 ID-Chandler East Rink 5:30PM 7:30PM Flagstaff Northstars Jr Sun Devils - Maroon  Thursday March 14, 2019 ID-Chandler East Rink 5:30PM 7:30PM Flagstaff Northstars Jr Sun Devils - Maroon  ID-Chandler East Rink 7:45PM 9:45PM Jr Coyotes AZ Bobcats  Saturday March 16, 2019 Oceanside O.I.A. 2:35PM 4:35PM Seed #1 Seed #2  Sunday March 19, 2019 Oceanside O.I.A. 11:15AM 1:15PM Seed #2